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COMMISSION DE CONTROLE 
- JEUDI 7 JUILLET 2022 - 

 
 

 

 PRESIDENT      SECRETAIRE 
 
 M. Philippe LOPEZ     M. Pietro CAMODECA 
  
 
 

 

REPRESENTANTS EMPLOYEURS 
 

 

 

Madame  Joëlle THERIN (Cpme) Association l’Envol 

Monsieur Jérôme NIBBIO (Cpme) Sylvestre matériaux 

Madame  Muriel  BENOIT (Cpme) Adecco  

Monsieur Pietro CAMODECA (Medef) Bn serres 

Monsieur Henri MORAES (Medef) Negotrans 

Monsieur Mickael MONDON (Medef) Le Centenaire 

Madame Catherine CLOTA (U2p) Clota Catherine Taxi & Tps 
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REPRESENTANTS SALARIES  
 

Monsieur Christophe JOUVE (CFDT) SRMV – Colas Midi-Méd. 

Monsieur Philippe LOPEZ (CFDT) SRMV – Colas Midi-Méd.  

Monsieur Bruno  OLIVIER (CFDT) Rousselot 

Monsieur Bruno  ZUCCA (CFDT) Comasud  

Madame Valérie COMBIER (FO) Socopa 

Madame Cathy PERRIAL (FO) Florette 

Monsieur Claude MARTIN (FO) Cerballiance 

Madame Valérie CATRY (CGT) Mc Cormick 

Monsieur Alain  EPERT (CGT) Sodexo - Sogéres 

Madame Frédérique HORTAL (CGT) Charles Faraud 

Monsieur Jean-François GILOT (CFE-CGC) Vallis Habitat  

Madame Mireille KOROLEV (CFE-CGC) Mc Cormick 

Madame Catherine   BLEUSE (CFTC) Amicial  

En attente de désignation (CFTC) ……. 
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CONSEIL D'ADMINISTRATION 
- COMPOSITION AU 4 AVRIL 2022 - 

 
 
 

 PRÉSIDENT      PRÉSIDENT DÉLÉGUÉ 
 

 MME JOËLLE THERIN    M. OLIVIER BOULLAY 

 
 VICE-PRÉSIDENT     VICE-PRÉSIDENT DÉLÉGUÉ 
 

 M. ALAIN EPERT     M. JEAN-FRANÇOIS GILOT  

 
SECRÉTAIRE      TRÉSORIER    

  

 M. PIETRO CAMODECA    M. CLAUDE MARTIN 
 

 
 
REPRÉSENTANTS EMPLOYEURS 
 

 

Madame  Joëlle THERIN (Cpme) Association l’Envol 

Madame Laurence DUVILLARD (Cpme) Sarl Lola 

Monsieur Jérôme NIBBIO (Cpme) Sylvestre matériaux 

Monsieur Maxime VARINARD (Cpme) Vaisonet 

Monsieur  Denis BRECHET (Medef) Garage Brechet  

Monsieur Pietro CAMODECA (Medef) Bn serres 

Monsieur Mickael MONDON (Medef) Le Centenaire 

Monsieur Henri MORAES (Medef) Negotrans 

Madame Catherine CLOTA (U2p) Clota Catherine Taxi & Tps 

Monsieur Olivier BOULLAY (U2p) Buro 84 
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REPRÉSENTANTS SALARIÉS 
 

 

Monsieur Bruno  OLIVIER (CFDT) Rousselot 

Monsieur Philippe LOPEZ (CFDT) SRMV – Colas Midi-Méditerranée  

Monsieur Claude MARTIN  (FO) Cerballiance 

Madame Cathy PERRIAL (FO) Florette 

Madame Frédérique HORTAL (CGT) Charles Faraud 

Monsieur  Alain  EPERT (CGT) Sodexo / Sogéres 

Monsieur Jean-François GILOT (CFE-CGC) Vallis Habitat  

Madame Mireille KOROLEV (CFE-CGC) Mc Cormick 

Madame Catherine BLEUSE (CFTC) Amicial  

En attente de désignation (CFTC) - 

 

 


